
−2.65

−0.95

0.75

2.45
positive regulation of Notch signaling pathway

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

MFNG
EPN2
EPN2

ITGB1BP1
PRKCI

TP63
TP63

NOD2
ASCL1
ASCL1
ASCL1

TSPAN14
KIT

JAG1
JAG1
HES1
HES1
TP63

BMP2K
ZMIZ1
STAT3
STAT3

−2.2 3.2∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

positive regulation of Notch signaling pathway
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 69

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

positive regulation of Notch signaling pathway
G

S
Z


